16.00-18.00

18.00-20.30

06.45-10.00
10.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.10
16.10-17.00
17.00-19.30
19.30-22.00

06.45-10.00
10.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-17.00
17.00-18.30
18.30-22.00

PROGRAM
25 November 2016

Arrival and meeting the participants of the Conference

Accommodation of the participant of the Conference

Registration the participants of the Conference

Accreditation and registration of the participant

Distribution of the information materials

Dinner

26 November 2016

Breakfast

Opening of the Conference

Lunch

Conference

Coffee-break

Conference

Summing-up of the first day of the Conference
Free time

Official Dinner from the Organizers of the Conference

27 November 2016

Breakfast

Conference

Lunch

Conference

Coffee-break

Summing-up of the Conference
Free time

Dinner

Sightseeing tour

Departure to the Hotel

28 November 2016



06.45-10.00 Breakfast
10.00 Departure of the participants of the Conference



