PROGRAM

25 November 2016

Arrival and meeting the participants of the Conference
Accommodation of the participant of the Conference
16.00-18.00 Registration the participants of the Conference
Accreditation and registration of the participant
Distribution of the information materials
18.00-20.30 Dinner

26 November 2016

06.45-10.00	Breakfast
10.00-12.00	Opening of the Conference
12.00-13.30	Lunch
13.30-15.00	Conference
15.00-15.30	Coffee-break
15.30-16.10	Conference
16.10-17.00	Summing-up of the first day of the Conference
17.00-19.30	Free time
19.30-22.00	Official Dinner from the Organizers of the Conference

27 November 2016

06.45-10.00	Breakfast
10.00-12.00	Conference
12.00-13.30	Lunch
13.30-15.00	Conference
15.00-15.30	Coffee-break
15.30-17.00	Summing-up of the Conference
17.00-18.30	Free time
18.30-22.00	Dinner
	Sightseeing tour
	Departure to the Hotel

06.45-10.00 Breakfast

10.00 Departure of the participants of the Conference